ZIPBOLT UT RAIL BOLT
FOR ORDERING INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT US
Technical Support:  508-235-4397 | 508-235-4436 fax | info@cooperstairworks.com www.cooperstairworks.com
Part # Description Price Qty.
ZIPBOLT ZIPBOLT™ UT Rail Kit 98mm (13.600) $2.38
ZIPBOLT2 ZIPBOLT™ UT Rail Kit 98mm (13.610) - 2 PACK $7.46
ZIPBOLT6P ZIPBOLT™ UT 6 Pack, 5 Bolts and 1 - 5mm Driver $14.42
ZIPAK5 ZIPBOLT™ Allen Key 5mm (40.440) $0.69
ZIPHD450 ZIPBOLT™ Hex Driver 4mm x 50mm (40.400) $2.66
ZIPHD5 ZIPBOLT™ Hex Driver 5mm x 50mm (40.410) $2.80
ZIPHD650 ZIPBOLT™ Hex Driver 6mm x 50mm (40.420) $2.94
ZIPHD850 ZIPBOLT™ Hex Driver 8mm x 50mm (40.430) $3.50
ZIPRD ZIPBOLT™ Ratchet Driver (40.300) $7.21
ZIPUTHMM685 ZIPBOLT™ UT Half Midi 6mm x 85mm (11.720) $2.24
ZIPUTMM8135 ZIPBOLT™ UT Maxi Mitre 38mm x135mm (11.600) $3.36
ZIPUT8535 ZIPBOLT™ UT 85mm (10.500) $1.40
ZIPUTMK890 ZIPBOLT™ UT Maxi 8mm x 90mm KD (13.500) $2.10
ZIPSLIP2 ZIPBOLT™ Slipfix Rail Bolt (13.810) - 2 PACK $8.12
ZIPSLIPA ZIPBOLT™ Angled Slipfix Rail Bolt (13.950) $3.64
ZIPSLIPA2 ZIPBOLT™ Angled Slipfix Rail Bolt (13.960) - 2 PACK $9.52
ZIPSUPER ZIPBOLT™ Super UT 12mm x 278mm (14.110) $10.98
ZIPUTAR ZIPBOLT™ Angled Rail Bolt (11.550) $2.59
ZIPUTAR2 ZIPBOLT™ Angled Rail Bolt (11.560) - 2 PACK $8.48
ZIPRBGUIDE ZIPBOLT™ Rail Bolt Drill Guide (40.260) $26.60
ZIPUTD ZIPBOLT™ Drawbolt Counter Top Fastener (10.900) $1.86
ZIPUTMINI ZIPBOLT™ UT Mini 6mm x 100mm (10.800) $1.55
ZIPUTMIDI690 ZIPBOLT™ UT Midi ST 6mm x 90mm (13.520) $2.30
ZIPUTMINI643 ZIPBOLT™ UT Mini KD 6mm x 43mm (12.600) $1.05
ZIPUTMINI630 ZIPBOLT™ UT Mini KD Open Cut 6mm x 30mm (12.601) $1.03
FASNFAST FAS-N-FAST Blind Post Anchoring System $14.70
BFASTENER 2” Baluster Screw with insert $0.47
BBDRIVER Baluster Bolt Driver $4.67
ZIPSR Side Ratchet Tool (40.310) $10.64